
Group or Pos in

Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Time Stgs Rem Team Riders

Elite Men UCI 1 1 T7 ME Contego 00.58.00 02.45.48 03.32.55 02.48.04 10.04.47 4 71 Louis-Bresler Knipe - 72 Gert Heyns

2 2 T1 ME Alliance 1 01.02.01 02.54.47 03.53.03 02.48.02 10.37.53 4 11 Teboho Khantsi - 12 Phetetso Monese

3 3 T2 ME Alliance 2 01.08.34 03.05.58 03.50.31 02.53.46 10.58.49 4 21 Jonase Machere - 22 Thuso Makatise

4 4 T6 ME Standard Bank 01.12.49 03.15.51 04.01.21 03.04.50 11.34.51 4 61 Lethusang Ntili - 62 Lechesa Tohlang

5 5 T4 ME Maluti Premium Lager 01.13.19 03.33.38 04.34.40 02.59.32 12.21.09 4 41 Sechaba Khoarahla - 42 Tseko Shelile

6 6 T8 ME Total 01.41.29 03.43.36 04.22.10 03.14.28 13.01.43 4 81 Sello Moerane - 82 Paseka Makhebesela

7 7 T5 ME Nedbank 01.21.57 03.44.46 04.38.46 03.22.52 13.08.21 4 51 Teboho Lenyora - 52 Thabo Mochokocho

Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Open Men 1 1 T24 Men My Gas 01.07.56 03.03.04 03.44.44 03.06.59 11.02.43 4 241 Shaun Mackenzie - 242 Simon Zahnd

2 2 T18 Men Cape Bullets 01.21.10 03.40.05 04.35.12 03.18.07 12.54.34 4 181 Brian Gelling - 182 Craig Fussell

3 3 T14 Men 2Heaven 01.18.43 03.48.04 04.46.21 03.09.17 13.02.25 4 141 Michel De Clippel - 142 Serge Foulon

4 4 T30 Men The Invalids 01.29.11 03.41.08 04.44.49 03.19.57 13.15.05 4 301 Andrew Donkin - 302 Mark Olivier

5 5 T19 Men Cycloplus 01.19.11 03.56.28 04.54.26 03.43.31 13.53.36 4 191 Dylan Chilcott - 192 Robbie Powell

6 6 T32 Men Whatever 01.19.48 04.10.23 05.11.44 03.34.39 14.16.34 4 321 Joe Welte - 322 Knud Rasmussen

7 7 T27 Men Swiss Bike Tours 2 01.32.18 04.18.17 04.47.51 03.46.10 14.24.36 4 271 Robert Locher - 272 Markus Chiappori

8 8 T21 Men Lesotho Sun 01.27.03 04.01.43 05.22.05 03.36.17 14.27.08 4 211 Stian Van Blerk - 212 Charles Mansfield

9 9 T31 Men Trail And Tar 01.22.59 04.00.04 05.16.36 03.50.01 14.29.40 4 311 Max Menzies - 312 Sean Fraenkel

10 10 T17 Men Diepsloot 01.27.37 04.06.56 05.16.58 03.40.57 14.32.28 4 171 Tsepo Nyirenda - 172 Otty Mokwatlo

11 11 T15 Men A & M 01.31.22 04.11.58 05.20.35 03.46.52 14.50.47 4 151 Morne Vorster - 152 Alewyn Vorster

12 12 T29 Men The Hub 01.26.12 04.46.34 05.35.09 03.37.19 15.25.14 4 291 Dane Coppin - 292 Matt Eagar

13 13 T26 Men Swiss Bike Tours 1 01.43.20 05.13.19 05.32.31 04.29.03 16.58.13 4 261 Peter Wermelinger - 262 Christian Balwin

14 14 T28 Men The Agency 01.41.30 05.00.22 06.37.50 04.30.55 17.50.37 4 281 Gugu Zulu - 282 Sizwe Laurence

15 15 T22 Men Maverick Sky 02.06.46 06.13.11 07.48.27 05.27.17 21.35.41 4 221 Jean De Beer - 222 Errol Derrick

Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Open Women 1 1 T34 Lad Masikhule 01.44.29 05.04.59 05.53.29 04.11.20 16.54.17 4 341 Janet Keet - 342 Caroline Schuermans

Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Open Mixed 1 1 T12 Mix Womb Gr2 01.19.45 03.31.11 04.22.57 03.12.00 12.25.53 4 121 Andrea Böttger - 122 Marc Böttger

2 2 T13 Mix Thousand Trails 01.51.46 04.21.03 05.35.45 03.55.17 15.43.51 4 131 Alisha Myers - 132 Alvin Hirner

3 3 T33 Mix Maluti Mountain Brewery For Sentebale 01.53.10 04.51.44 05.43.12 04.05.18 16.33.24 4 331 Johannes Pienaar - 332 Sandy Kruger

4 4 T11 Mix Lesotho Tourism 01.42.05 04.49.09 05.58.19 04.12.55 16.42.28 4 111 Andrea Mayer - 112 Stephane Peterhansel

5 5 T10 Mix M-Squared 01.51.22 05.57.45 06.54.21 04.54.11 19.37.39 4 101 Mcgregor Lebesa - 102 Mandy Simpson
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Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

1 1 T7 ME Contego 00.58.00 02.45.48 03.32.55 02.48.04 10.04.47 4 71 Louis-Bresler Knipe - 72 Gert Heyns

2 2 T1 ME Alliance 1 01.02.01 02.54.47 03.53.03 02.48.02 10.37.53 4 11 Teboho Khantsi - 12 Phetetso Monese

3 3 T2 ME Alliance 2 01.08.34 03.05.58 03.50.31 02.53.46 10.58.49 4 21 Jonase Machere - 22 Thuso Makatise

4 1 T24 Men My Gas 01.07.56 03.03.04 03.44.44 03.06.59 11.02.43 4 241 Shaun Mackenzie - 242 Simon Zahnd

5 4 T6 ME Standard Bank 01.12.49 03.15.51 04.01.21 03.04.50 11.34.51 4 61 Lethusang Ntili - 62 Lechesa Tohlang

6 5 T4 ME Maluti Premium Lager 01.13.19 03.33.38 04.34.40 02.59.32 12.21.09 4 41 Sechaba Khoarahla - 42 Tseko Shelile

7 1 T12 Mix Womb Gr2 01.19.45 03.31.11 04.22.57 03.12.00 12.25.53 4 121 Andrea Böttger - 122 Marc Böttger

8 2 T18 Men Cape Bullets 01.21.10 03.40.05 04.35.12 03.18.07 12.54.34 4 181 Brian Gelling - 182 Craig Fussell

9 6 T8 ME Total 01.41.29 03.43.36 04.22.10 03.14.28 13.01.43 4 81 Sello Moerane - 82 Paseka Makhebesela

10 3 T14 Men 2Heaven 01.18.43 03.48.04 04.46.21 03.09.17 13.02.25 4 141 Michel De Clippel - 142 Serge Foulon

11 7 T5 ME Nedbank 01.21.57 03.44.46 04.38.46 03.22.52 13.08.21 4 51 Teboho Lenyora - 52 Thabo Mochokocho

12 4 T30 Men The Invalids 01.29.11 03.41.08 04.44.49 03.19.57 13.15.05 4 301 Andrew Donkin - 302 Mark Olivier

13 5 T19 Men Cycloplus 01.19.11 03.56.28 04.54.26 03.43.31 13.53.36 4 191 Dylan Chilcott - 192 Robbie Powell

14 6 T32 Men Whatever 01.19.48 04.10.23 05.11.44 03.34.39 14.16.34 4 321 Joe Welte - 322 Knud Rasmussen

15 7 T27 Men Swiss Bike Tours 2 01.32.18 04.18.17 04.47.51 03.46.10 14.24.36 4 271 Robert Locher - 272 Markus Chiappori

16 8 T21 Men Lesotho Sun 01.27.03 04.01.43 05.22.05 03.36.17 14.27.08 4 211 Stian Van Blerk - 212 Charles Mansfield

17 9 T31 Men Trail And Tar 01.22.59 04.00.04 05.16.36 03.50.01 14.29.40 4 311 Max Menzies - 312 Sean Fraenkel

18 10 T17 Men Diepsloot 01.27.37 04.06.56 05.16.58 03.40.57 14.32.28 4 171 Tsepo Nyirenda - 172 Otty Mokwatlo

19 11 T15 Men A & M 01.31.22 04.11.58 05.20.35 03.46.52 14.50.47 4 151 Morne Vorster - 152 Alewyn Vorster

20 12 T29 Men The Hub 01.26.12 04.46.34 05.35.09 03.37.19 15.25.14 4 291 Dane Coppin - 292 Matt Eagar

21 2 T13 Mix Thousand Trails 01.51.46 04.21.03 05.35.45 03.55.17 15.43.51 4 131 Alisha Myers - 132 Alvin Hirner

22 3 T33 Mix Maluti Mountain Brewery For Sentebale 01.53.10 04.51.44 05.43.12 04.05.18 16.33.24 4 331 Johannes Pienaar - 332 Sandy Kruger

23 4 T11 Mix Lesotho Tourism 01.42.05 04.49.09 05.58.19 04.12.55 16.42.28 4 111 Andrea Mayer - 112 Stephane Peterhansel

24 13 T26 Men Swiss Bike Tours 1 01.43.20 05.13.19 05.32.31 04.29.03 16.58.13 4 261 Peter Wermelinger - 262 Christian Balwin

25 14 T28 Men The Agency 01.41.30 05.00.22 06.37.50 04.30.55 17.50.37 4 281 Gugu Zulu - 282 Sizwe Laurence

26 5 T10 Mix M-Squared 01.51.22 05.57.45 06.54.21 04.54.11 19.37.39 4 101 Mcgregor Lebesa - 102 Mandy Simpson

27 15 T22 Men Maverick Sky 02.06.46 06.13.11 07.48.27 05.27.17 21.35.41 4 221 Jean De Beer - 222 Errol Derrick

Category All Cat No Cat Name Prolog Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Total Stgs Rem Remarks

Individual Men 1 1 231 IM Charles Steyn 01.15.14 03.42.39 04.32.49 03.24.37 12.55.19 4

2 2 91 IM Moeketsi Makatile 01.33.39 03.44.19 05.30.45 03.54.10 14.42.53 4

3 3 201 IM Laurence Chambers 01.37.25 04.34.26 05.32.29 04.45.03 16.29.23 4

4 4 161 IM Andrew Carle 01.53.29 04.57.32 05.35.08 04.30.40 16.56.49 4

Overall All Teams
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